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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRIC ANESTHESIA

(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

1/71600004

2/71600006

3/71600002

4/71600007

5/71600016

6/71600013

7/71600012

8/71600005

Note:-

DATED:

DOMICILE

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD UMER IQBAL BUTT

MUHAMMAD IQBAL BUTT

DANISH IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ HADYAT

ALI AYYAZ
SYED ALI IMTIAZ KIRMANI

UMAIR KHALID
KHALID JAVAID

MAAZ BARLAS
MUHAMMAD WASIM BARLAS

SYED SAQLAIN ABBAS
SYED JAVED ABBAS NAQVI

AIMA 1JAZ
1JAZ AHMED

REHMAN ZAFAR
ZAFAR I1QBAL

LAHORE

SIALKOT

OKARA

SIALKOT

JEHLUM

VEHARI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

KHANEWAL

Six (06 including 02 posts reserved for women quota and 01 post
reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-
availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

10-05-2023
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