PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SENIOR REGISTRAR PAEDIATRIC ANESTHESIA**(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/71600004	MUHAMMAD UMER IQBAL BUTT MUHAMMAD IQBAL BUTT	LAHORE
2/71600006	DANISH IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ HADYAT	SIALKOT
3/71600002	ALI AYYAZ SYED ALI IMTIAZ KIRMANI	OKARA
4/71600007	UMAIR KHALID KHALID JAVAID	SIALKOT
5/71600016	MAAZ BARLAS MUHAMMAD WASIM BARLAS	JEHLUM
6/71600013	SYED SAQLAIN ABBAS SYED JAVED ABBAS NAQVI	VEHARI
7/71600012	AIMA IJAZ IJAZ AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR
8/71600005	REHMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL	KHANEWAL
	(0, 1, 1, 11, 10, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	

Note:-

Six (06 including 02 posts reserved for women quota and 01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 10-05-2023 CASE NO. 08-RD-2023